
RSKM
TOTAL TIME LINE FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE

ENTIRE BOOk QuESTIONS

1578
1709
1790
1798
1799
1801

1805
1806

1812
1814
1818
1823
1824

1827
1829
1836
1852

1856
1858
1860
1861
1865

1866
1867

1C - 5H

G - 5H

1F - 7H

3D - 5H
5S - 5H

3S - 5H
 3S - 5H

1D - 7H

1A - 9H

G - 7H, 4C - 8H

3C, 3D - 5H
G  - 7H
6C - 4E
2S - 5H
3S - 5H

1D - 1H
 5C, 3D - 6H

1A - 10H
2S - 10H
1C - 7H

1C, 1D - 10H
1D - 6H
1D - 6H
1D - 6H
5S - 6H

2D - 6H

1D - 7H

Sati abolished

June : Marudhu Pandyars issue proclamation of Independence(Trichy Inde.)

Napoleon's defeat at Trafalgar
10 July : Vellore Revolt

Thirukkural(earliest tamil literary texts) published
Robert Caldwell(1814-1891) expanded argument in book titled
Farzi Movemet launch by Haji Shariatullah in East Bengal
Ramalinga Adigal was born and died in 1874
Sepoys at Barrackpur(Kolkata) refused to go Burma by sea

Wahhabi Rebellion originated

May : English attacked rebels in Thanjavur & Trichy; Sivagangai annexed
24 October : Marudhu bro executed fort of tirupathur near Ramanathapuram
31 July : Carnatic Treaty; 16 Nov : Oomaithurai & Sevathaiah captured at Panchalamkurichi

Sepoys at Vellore mutinied against new dress code

29 March : Mangal Pandey assaulted his European Officer

Year Particulars Question No. with 
Lessson No.

 1D - 10HThambiran Vanakkam(Tamil Book) published from Goa
Ziegenbalg established printing press at Tranquebar
Kattabomman became palayakkarar of Panchalamkurichi at age of 30
19 September : Katbom met Jackson in Ramanathapuram
16 October : Katbom death day

Ramakrishna Paramahamsa was born and died in 1886
Opened first school for untouchables(Jyotiba Phule)

Widow Remarriage Reform Act(Ishwarchandra Vidyassagar)
November : Government of India Act
Income tax introduce in India for 1st time
Widow Marriage Association(M.G.Ranade)
Samarasa Vedha Sanmarga Sangam(Ramalinga Adigal)

Wake of terrible famine in south India(Ramalinga Adigal)
Free feeding house for irrespective of caste at Vadalur(Ramalinga Adigal)

Madras Native Assoc. founded

First Forest Act

www.Padasalai.Net  - No.1 Educational Website in Tamilnadu

Kindly send me your questions and answerkeys to us : Padasalai.Net@gmail.com

w
w

w
.P

ad
as

al
ai

.N
et

w
w

w
.P

ad
as

al
ai

.N
et

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

https://www.padasalai.net/
https://www.padasalai.net/


RSKM
TOTAL TIME LINE FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE

ENTIRE BOOk QuESTIONS

1870

1876
1879
1882
1884
1885
1886
1893
1894
1902
1904
1905

1908

1909
1912
1913
1914

1916

1918

1919

7C - 7H

2S - 8H

2D - 2H, 3F - 8H

2D - 2H, 1D - 9H

1D - 1H

G - 7H

1D - 1H

5S - 7H
3S - 9H

3D -9H, 2D - 10H
3F - 9H

3C - 10H

G - 7H
 1S - 8H
2S - 8H

2C - 10H
1F, 1S - 1H

3F - 1H
1D - 1H
5C - 7H

 2S - 5H

G - 10H
3D - 10H

Minto-Morely Reforms
March : They formed Balkan League
August : 2nd Balkan war ended with signing of Treaty of Bucharest

Rettaimalai Srinivasan founded Adi Dravida Mahajana Sabha
Japan forced war on China
Japan entered into an alliance with England
Resulted in the Entente Cordiale (Anglo-Japanese Alliance prompted Fra. To seek an allian. With Britain)
16 October : Partition of Bengal

Outbreak of war I between Aus. and Serbia

April : 1st Home Rule League(Tilak)

End of World War 1

Govt. of India Act introduced Dyarchy

28 June : Archduke Franz heir to Franz Joseph, Emperor of Aus.-Hung.

April : Home Rule League(Annie Besant)
Jun : C Natesanar established Dravidian Assco. Hostel for Non-Brahmin students

Lucknow Pact

20 Nov : meeting of 30 Non-brahmin was held at Chennai

India's 1st organised trade union Madras Labour Union formed

Montagu Chelmsford Act
13 April : Jallianwala Bagh Massacre
November : All India Khilafat Conference in Delhi

Poona Sarvajanik Sabha(M.G.Ranade)

Death of Ramakrishna Paramahamsa

1D - 1H
2S - 5H
5F - 7H
2D - 5H

Satyashodak Samaj to stir non-brahman to self-respect(Jyotiba Phule)  5S - 5H

16 October : Bengal was officially partitioned 2D - 7H

Chota Nagpur Act passed 4F - 7H

Maraimalai Adigal born and died in 1950
EVR was born and died in 1973
Formed the Triple Alliance
Deccan Education Society(M.G.Ranade)
WC Bannerjee elected president of Ind. National Congress

Swadeshi Movement

Young Turk Revolution Aus. and Rus.
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1920

1921
1922
1924
1925

1926
1927
1928
1929

1930

1932

1933
1935

1937

1940
1941

4F - 3H
3S - 3H

3D - 9H

1D - 8H
2D - 8H
G - 8H

3D - 9H

2S - 2H
5S - 8H
6S - 8H

4D - 1H

G - 8H
G - 9H18 Mar : Gandhi addressed a meeting on Marina Beach

Justice Party continued remained in govt. in Madras Presidency

Brit. PM Chamberlain resigned
December : Japan attack American naval installations in Pearl Harbour, Hawaii

26 Jan : Independence Day declared

British Empire were signed at economic summit

8 Jan : Temple Entry Day
Elections the Congress won a resounding victory

Justice party continued to remain in office till election; Indian National Congress contested the elections for 1st time

26 Jan : Bhashyam hoisted national flag at Fort st.George
11 Jan - Kodikatha Kumaran brutally beaten by police and fell down with holding flag

EVR(58) launched anti-Hindi agitation movement(1937-39)

12 Mar :Gandhi set out from Sabarmathi Ashram
5 Apr : 24 days to reach Dandi
Salt Satyagraha it takes 24 day and 241 miles to go Dandi(Gandhi 61)
March started from trichy on 13 Apr and reached Vedaranyam(Tanjore) on 28 Apr

4 Jan : Martial law enforced and Gandhi arrested(Civil D M)

Great depression had a disastrous imapact
December : Congress session held in Lahore with Jaw Nehru
BK Dutt threw a smoke bomb in Central Legis. Assembly

Third dispute between Greece and Bulgaria; League successful until signing of Locarno Treaty

Dispute arose between Sweden and Finland

6 Apr : In Black Act(Hartal) protest called for Nationwide Satyagraha

16 Sep and 15 Aug 1922 : 2 Communal Govt. Orders were passed to ensure equitable distribution
5 Feb : Procession of nationalists in Chauri Chaura - 3S; Feb : No-tax campaign in Bardoli
Gandhi undertook a 21 day fasting to appeal Hindus and Muslims hearts

2A - 10H

1D - 8H

3D - 10HLocarno Treaty signed in the year - 7F - 1H; EVR started Self-Respect movement

2D - 10H

Justice Party introduced Hindu Religious Endowment Act
Vietnam Nationalist Party formed
Influenced socialist ideas renamed Hindustan Socialist Republican Assoc.(Bhagat Sin. And his comrades)
Vietnamese soldiers mutinied

3D - 10H

Mar : SC Bose escape from his home G - 8H

Govt. Ind. Act intro. Provincial Autonomy 6C - 8H

3C - 8H

2S - 2H

5C, 1D - 8H
2D - 2H

2D - 10H

4D - 1H
4S, 2D - 10H

3F - 2H
6S - 8H
1S - 2H

2D - 8H
6F, 3D - 9H
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1942
1943
1945
1946
1947

1949
1953
1954
1955
1960
1962
1965
1970
1971

1980
1986
1989
1990
1991
1994
1995
2000
2013
2017

2F, 4M - 3E
4F - 4E

5M - 5G
7C - 2E
4F - 2E
2F - 2E
2F - 5E

1D - 8H
G - 8H
7C - 3H

4S - 5E
4A - 4C

G - 3E
4M - 2E

6S, 3D - 10H

All Ind. Congress Committee met at Bombay for do or die movement
Feb : SC Bose made his way to Japan on submarine & took control of Indian National Army
2 September : Japanese formally sign their surrender - 1C; 26 June : Charter of UN signed

Ind. signed Dunket proposal
1 Jan : WTO agreement came to force
Apr : Special Economic Zones policy introduced
National Food Security Act passed by Indian Parliament
1 Jul : GST act came into effect

TANSIDCO established
Ind. Aligned with Soviet Union by Indo-Soviet treaty

TN integrated Nutrition Programme was started
8th Uruguay Round
Govt. of TN introduced Hindu Succession TN Amendment Act of 1989
Konkan Railways
Indian Govt. introduced New Economic Policy

GATT 3M - 2E

SIPCOT established  4S - 5E

16 Aug : Direct Action Day(Jinnah declared)
Feb : Clement Atlee declared power transferred by June 1948

26 Nov : Constitution of Ind. was adopted
Non-Alignment' coined by Vkrishna Menon in his speech at United Nations

5M, 3D - 8H
3D - 8H

3F - 1C
1D - 4C

28 Apr : Panchsheel[Ind(PM-Nehru)&China(Premier Chou-En-Lai)]
Afro-Asian Conference held in Indonesia
Border Road Organisation
National Emergency(also in 1971, 1975)
TIDCO formed

3M - 4C
4M - 4C
1M - 5G
5M - 1C

4S, G - 5E
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