V	Deutieuleus	Question No. with
<u>Year</u>	<u>Particulars</u>	Lessson No.
1578	Thambiran Vanakkam(Tamil Book) published from Goa	1D - 10H
1709	Ziegenbalg established printing press at Tranquebar	1C, 1D - 10H
1790	Kattabomman became palayakkarar of Panchalamkurichi at age of 30	1D - 6H
1798	19 September : Katbom met Jackson in Ramanathapuram	1D - 6H
1799	16 October : Katbom death day	1D - 6H
1801	June: Marudhu Pandyars issue proclamation of Independence(Trichy Inde.)	5S - 6H
	May: English attacked rebels in Thanjavur & Trichy; Sivagangai annexed	
	24 October : Marudhu bro executed fort of tirupathur near Ramanathapuram	2D - 6H
	31 July : Carnatic Treaty; 16 Nov : Oomaithurai & Sevathaiah captured at Panchalamkurichi	
1805	Napoleon's defeat at Trafalgar	1D - 1H
1806	10 July : Vellore Revolt	5C, 3D - 6H
	Sepoys at Vellore mutinied against new dress code	1D - 7H
1812	Thirukkural(earliest tamil literary texts) published	1A - 10H
1814	Robert Caldwell(1814-1891) expanded argument in book titled	2S - 10H
1818	Farzi Movemet launch by Haji Shariatullah in East Bengal	1C - 7H
1823	Ramalinga Adigal was born and died in 1874	G - 5H
1824	Sepoys at Barrackpur(Kolkata) refused to go Burma by sea	1D - 7H
	29 March : Mangal Pandey assaulted his European Officer	10-76
1827	Wahhabi Rebellion originated	1F - 7H
1829	Sati abolished	1C - 5H
1836	Ramakrishna Paramahamsa was born and died in 1886	3D - 5H
1852	Opened first school for untouchables(Jyotiba Phule)	5S - 5H
	Madras Native Assoc. founded	1A - 9H
1856	Widow Remarriage Reform Act(Ishwarchandra Vidyassagar)	3C, 3D - 5H
1858	November : Government of India Act	G - 7H
1860	Income tax introduce in India for 1st time	6C - 4E
1861	Widow Marriage Association(M.G.Ranade)	2S - 5H
1865	Samarasa Vedha Sanmarga Sangam(Ramalinga Adigal)	3S - 5H
	First Forest Act	G - 7H, 4C - 8H
1866	Wake of terrible famine in south India(Ramalinga Adigal)	3S - 5H
1867	Free feeding house for irrespective of caste at Vadalur(Ramalinga Adigal)	3S - 5H

1870	Poona Sarvajanik Sabha(M.G.Ranade)	2S - 5H
· [	Satyashodak Samaj to stir non-brahman to self-respect(Jyotiba Phule)	5S - 5H
1876	Maraimalai Adigal born and died in 1950	G - 10H
1879	EVR was born and died in 1973	3D - 10H
1882	Formed the Triple Alliance	1D - 1H
1884	Deccan Education Society(M.G.Ranade)	2S - 5H
1885	WC Bannerjee elected president of Ind. National Congress	5F - 7H
1886	Death of Ramakrishna Paramahamsa	2D - 5H
1893	Rettaimalai Srinivasan founded Adi Dravida Mahajana Sabha	2C - 10H
1894	Japan forced war on China	1F, 1S - 1H
1902	Japan entered into an alliance with England	3F - 1H
1904	Resulted in the Entente Cordiale (Anglo-Japanese Alliance prompted Fra. To seek an allian. With Britain)	1D - 1H
1905	16 October : Partition of Bengal	5C - 7H
	Swadeshi Movement	2D - 2H, 1D - 9H
	16 October : Bengal was officially partitioned	2D - 7H
1908	Young Turk Revolution Aus. and Rus.	1D - 1H
	Chota Nagpur Act passed	4F - 7H
1909	Minto-Morely Reforms	G - 7H
1912	March : They formed Balkan League	
1913	August: 2nd Balkan war ended with signing of Treaty of Bucharest	10 111
1914	Outbreak of war I between Aus. and Serbia	1D - 1H
	28 June : Archduke Franz heir to Franz Joseph, Emperor of AusHung.	
1916	April : 1st Home Rule League(Tilak)	7C - 7H
	Lucknow Pact	5S - 7H
	April : Home Rule League (Annie Besant)	3S - 9H
	Jun: C Natesanar established Dravidian Assco. Hostel for Non-Brahmin students	3F - 9H
	20 Nov : meeting of 30 Non-brahmin was held at Chennai	3D -9H, 2D - 10H
1918	End of World War 1	2S - 8H
	India's 1st organised trade union Madras Labour Union formed	3C - 10H
1919	Govt. of India Act introduced Dyarchy	2D - 2H, 3F - 8H
	Montagu Chelmsford Act	G - 7H
	13 April : Jallianwala Bagh Massacre	1S - 8H
	November : All India Khilafat Conference in Delhi	2S - 8H

	6 Apr : In Black Act(Hartal) protest called for Nationwide Satyagraha	G - 8H
	18 Mar : Gandhi addressed a meeting on Marina Beach	G - 9H
1920	Dispute arose between Sweden and Finland	4D - 1H
	Justice Party continued remained in govt. in Madras Presidency	2A - 10H
1921	16 Sep and 15 Aug 1922 : 2 Communal Govt. Orders were passed to ensure equitable distribution	2D - 10H
1922	5 Feb: Procession of nationalists in Chauri Chaura - 3S; Feb: No-tax campaign in Bardoli	1D 0H
1924	Gandhi undertook a 21 day fasting to appeal Hindus and Muslims hearts	1D - 8H
1925	Locarno Treaty signed in the year - 7F - 1H; EVR started Self-Respect movement	3D - 10H
	Third dispute between Greece and Bulgaria; League successful until signing of Locarno Treaty	4D - 1H
1926	Justice Party introduced Hindu Religious Endowment Act	4S, 2D - 10H
1927	Vietnam Nationalist Party formed	3F - 2H
1928	Influenced socialist ideas renamed Hindustan Socialist Republican Assoc.(Bhagat Sin. And his comrades)	6S - 8H
1929	Vietnamese soldiers mutinied	1S - 2H
	Great depression had a disastrous imapact	2S - 2H
	December: Congress session held in Lahore with Jaw Nehru	5S - 8H
	BK Dutt threw a smoke bomb in Central Legis. Assembly	6S - 8H
1930	26 Jan : Independence Day declared	3C - 8H
	12 Mar :Gandhi set out from Sabarmathi Ashram	1D - 8H
	5 Apr : 24 days to reach Dandi	2D - 8H
	Salt Satyagraha it takes 24 day and 241 miles to go Dandi(Gandhi 61)	G - 8H
	March started from trichy on 13 Apr and reached Vedaranyam(Tanjore) on 28 Apr	3D - 9H
1932	British Empire were signed at economic summit	2S - 2H
	4 Jan : Martial law enforced and Gandhi arrested(Civil D M)	2D - 8H
	26 Jan : Bhashyam hoisted national flag at Fort st.George	6F, 3D - 9H
	11 Jan - Kodikatha Kumaran brutally beaten by police and fell down with holding flag	3D - 9H
1933	8 Jan : Temple Entry Day	5C, 1D - 8H
1935	Elections the Congress won a resounding victory	2D - 2H
	Govt. Ind. Act intro. Provincial Autonomy	6C - 8H
1937	Justice party continued to remain in office till election; Indian National Congress contested the elections for 1st time	2D - 10H
	EVR(58) launched anti-Hindi agitation movement(1937-39)	3D - 10H
1940	Brit. PM <b>Chamberlain</b> resigned	4F - 3H
1941	December : Japan attack American naval installations in Pearl Harbour, Hawaii	3S - 3H
	Mar : SC Bose escape from his home	G - 8H

1942	All Ind. Congress Committee met at Bombay for do or die movement	1D - 8H
1943	Feb : SC Bose made his way to Japan on submarine & took control of Indian National Army	G - 8H
1945	2 September : Japanese formally sign their surrender - 1C; 26 June : Charter of UN signed	7C - 3H
1946	16 Aug : Direct Action Day(Jinnah declared)	5M, 3D - 8H
1947	Feb : Clement Atlee declared power transferred by June 1948	3D - 8H
	GATT	3M - 2E
1949	26 Nov : Constitution of Ind. was adopted	3F - 1C
1953	Non-Alignment' coined by Vkrishna Menon in his speech at United Nations	1D - 4C
1954	28 Apr : Panchsheel[Ind(PM-Nehru)&China(Premier Chou-En-Lai)]	3M - 4C
1955	Afro-Asian Conference held in Indonesia	4M - 4C
1960	Border Road Organisation	1M - 5G
1962	National Emergency(also in 1971, 1975)	5M - 1C
1965	TIDCO formed	4S, G - 5E
1970	TANSIDCO established	4S - 5E
1971	Ind. Aligned with Soviet Union by Indo-Soviet treaty	4A - 4C
	SIPCOT established	4S - 5E
1980	TN integrated Nutrition Programme was started	G - 3E
1986	8th Uruguay Round	4M - 2E
1989	Govt. of TN introduced Hindu Succession TN Amendment Act of 1989	6S, 3D - 10H
1990	Konkan Railways	5M - 5G
1991	Indian Govt. introduced New Economic Policy	7C - 2E
1994	Ind. signed Dunket proposal	4F - 2E
1995	1 Jan : WTO agreement came to force	2F - 2E
2000	Apr : Special Economic Zones policy introduced	2F - 5E
2013	National Food Security Act passed by Indian Parliament	2F, 4M - 3E
2017	1 Jul : GST act came into effect	4F - 4E